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Tynbckas obnactb, Tyna, ynuua MNankuHa,

21

20 001 #

Tynbckas obnacts, Tyna, yamua Mankuxa, 21

Ynuua

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

Xwunasa noowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Paszpen

et

OnucaHue

CpaeTca oT/IM4HasA KBapTupa

yanua FaskuHa

41 m?

6 M’

54 Mm?

5/9

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

https://tula.move.ru/objects/9285385984
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http://tula.move.ru/tula/ulica_galkina/
http://tula.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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